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VBA 2020 Virtual Treasury Management 
 Seminar Roster 

 
Steven Blanco Steven John Marshall Bank Branch Manager sblanco@johnmarshallbank.com 

Catherine Bragan Catherine Freedom Bank of Virginia SVP Banking cbragan@freedom.bank 

Darcus E. Breneman Darcus First Bank, Virginia VP, Commercial 

Banking Officer 

dbreneman@fbvirginia.com 

Dana Dalton Dana Touchstone Bank VP, Treasury 

Manager 

dana.dalton@touchstone.bank 

Candace Delia Candace Farmers Bank Assistant Branch 

Manager 

candace.delia@farmersbankva.com 

Teresa Fridley Teresa The Bank of Fincastle Retail Banking 

Manager 

teresa.fridley@bankoffincastle.com 

Laurie C. Hart Laurie Bank of Botetourt SVP, Chief Strategic 

& Retail Officer 

lhart@bankofbotetourt.com 

Shalini Kapur Shalini John Marshall Bank Treasury Sales & 

Service Manager 

skapur@johnmarshallbank.com 

Susan Larkin Susan Bank of Botetourt AVP, Treasury 

Services 

slarkin@bankofbotetourt.com 

Mary Pavlovskaya Mary Farmers & Merchants Bank Bank Officer mpavlovskaya@fmbankva.com 

Paula A. Rhodes Paula Bank of Botetourt FVP, Head of 

Operations 

prhodes@bankofbotetourt.com 

Brody Rotzoll Brody The Bank of Southside 

Virginia 

Brand Manager brody.rotzoll@bsvnet.com 

Alexis Santin Alexis Burke & Herbert Bank Director of Treasury 

Management 

asantin@burkeandherbertbank.com 

Katie Walker Katie The Bank of Southside 

Virginia 

Banking Associate katie.walker@bsvnet.com 
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Rebecca Winstead Rebecca Old Point National Bank VP/Treasure Services 

Officer 

rwinstead@oldpoint.com 

 


